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TAB Member's
Name

Barbara Whitley
Tom Ramseur
Calvin Gaddy
Brian Simpson

Judy Holcomb

Member's email address

bwhitley@stanlypartnerhship.org

tramseur@stanlychamber.org
gaddabout@windstream.net
bsimpson@co.stanly.nc.us
jdyholcomb@aol.com

Phone
Number

704-982-2038
704-982-8116
704-463-5423
704-986-3650
704-982-9308



